LOG 000058744

(Requestor's Name)	_				
(Address)	_				
(Address)	_				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)	_				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦				

Office Use Only





600198091896

05/12/11--01015--001 **50.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

English of the state of the sta

T. CLINE
MAY 1 6 2011
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	· F	R2, LLC	
		ted Liability Company	•
•			•
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	·
• .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	111	Beth Dilley	
	23.7	Name of Person	
	A	scendia Real Estate	
	,	Firm/Company	
		5127 Ocean Blvd	
		Address	
and a real continues and designate and the second s	The second secon	na serie e serie de la compania de	and the second second
		Sarasota, FL 34242	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	beth@ E-mail address: (to	ascendiarealestate.com be used for future annual report notifica	ution)
		·	
ror further information (concerning this matter, please ca	311:	58 =
	Beth Dilley	at(941)4	OO-1322 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE Telephone Number
	of Person	Area Code & Daytime	Celephone Number
	,		LOR OR
Enclosed is a check for t		•	5
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
. – y isa usan sasa - ee a sasaan ka gaa gaa gagaga ka sa aragaa, ee dhaasa Affilik ee	and the second s	70 6,	A COMMENT OF THE COMMENT
		er were	
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:
	ration Section	Registration Section	ione
	on of Corporations lox 6327	Division of Corporat Clifton Building	IOIIS
	assee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	R2, LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida Li	Company as it now appear mited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	mpany were filed on	6/8/2006	and assigne	d
Florida document number L06000058744	_•			
			•	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			•	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company her	· •		
Ascend	dia Group, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the word "L.L.C."	s "Limited Liability Compa	ny," the designation "	LLC" or the abbre	viation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	5127 Ocean E	Blvd		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	Sarasota, FL	34242		
			2011 SEL	
		•	AR 3	·".ç
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	5127 Ocean E	Blvd	TAR ASS	774
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Sarasota FL 3	34242	mo a	
			FS	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe	red office address on o	ur records enter :	DE Control of the con	e nev
registered agent and/or-the new-registered office addre		ai records, enter		e nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	- Let		·	
New Registered Office Address: 5127 (Ocean Blvd			
	Ent	er Florida street add	lress	
	Sarasota	, Florida	34242	
For the second	City		Zip Code	•

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u>

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member Title Name <u>Address</u> **Type of Action** ☐ Add Remove Add ☐ Remove 🔲 Add -Remove Add Remove □Add . AAV SEE Add HASSEE D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) 2011 May 9 Dated ignature of a member or authorized representative of a member David Shepard Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

May 9, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam:

I am enclosing two amendments to domestic limited liability companies owned by the same individual. It is important that these amendments are processed in a specific order because one amendment requires the release of a name presently owned by the other.

First, please process the amendment for Ascendia Group, LLC, changing its name to Ascendia Insurance Services, LLC.

Second; please process the amendment for R2, LLC, changing its name to Ascendia Group, LLC.

Thank you,

Beth Dilley

Enclosure

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF FLORIDA

MANUAL PARTIES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTIES AND AD